
Werk

Titel: On kim, kimne:- and kańa:-. Three placeholder items in Dolgan

Autor: Däbritz, Chris Lasse

Ort: Wiesbaden

Jahr: 2018

PURL: https://resolver.sub.uni-goettingen.de/purl?666048797_0022|LOG_0034

Kontakt/Contact

Digizeitschriften e.V.
SUB Göttingen
Platz der Göttinger Sieben 1
37073 Göttingen

info@digizeitschriften.de

http://www.digizeitschriften.de
mailto:info@digizeitschriften.de


|00000300||



|00000301||



|00000302||



|00000303||



|00000304||



|00000305||



|00000306||



|00000307||



|00000308||



|00000309||



|00000310||



|00000311||



|00000312||



|00000313||



|00000314||



|00000315||



|00000316||


	
	On kim, kimne:- and kańa:-. Three placeholder items in Dolgan


